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, 466 Eighth Street, Oakland, Cal.

Fallon, bet Oak and East
b ront, fm S Water Front N
to Lake Merritt at Fifteenth.

East. Street. West.
650 S. Water Front 651
600 First 601
650 Second 651
700 Third 701
760 Fourth 751
800 Fifth 801
826 Sixth. 825
850 Seventh. 851
900 Eighth 901
950 Ninth.... 951
1000 Tenth 1001
1050 Eleventh., 1051
1100 Twelfth 1101
1160 Thirteenth 1151
1200 Fourteenth ...1201

1250 Fifteenth 1251
Lake Merritt.

Felton, S of Alcatrazav beg
E s GroveW to San Pablo av.

Not Numbered.
Groye.
Genoa.
Calais.

Third av, TemescaL
Baker.
Idaho.
Herzog.
San Pablo av.

Fifteenth Av, E ef Com-
merce av fm East Twelfth
NE to Commerce and Seven-
teenth.

East. Street. West.
1100 East Twelfth 1101
1150 East Thirteenth....1151
1200 East Fourteenth . . .1201
1260 East Fiftee/ith 1251
1300 East Sixteenth 1301
1350 East Seventeenth . . 1351

Junction Commerce.
Fifteenth, N of Fourteenth
fm Franklin W to Market
and fm KirkhamW to Cedar.

North. Street. South.
400 Franklin 401
450 Broadway 451
600 Telegraph av 501
526 San Pablo av 525
860 Clay.... 651
600 Jefferson 601
650 Grove 651
700 Castro 701
750 Brash 7M
800 West 801
900 Market....* 901
1850 Kirkham 1351
1460 Center 1451
1600 Peralta..... 1601
1650 Campbell 1651
1700 Wihow. 1701
1750 Wood 1751
1800 Pine 1801
1850 Cedar 1851

Fifth Av, E of Fourth av
fm East Eighth NE to East
Twenty-third.

East. Street. West.
900 East Eighth 901
950 East Ninth 961
1000 East Tenth 1001
1050 East Eleventh 1051
1100 East Twelfth 1101
1200 East Fourteenth.... 1201
1250 East Fifteenth 1251
1300 East Sixteenth 1301
1350 East Seventeenth . . 1351
1400 East Eighteenth.... 1401

STREET DIRECTORY

1450 East Nineteenth. . . . 1451
1500 East Twentieth. ...1501

1650 East Twenty-first. . . 1551
Fifth, bet Fourth and Sixth
fm Lake Merritt W to Per-
alta.

North. Street. South.
50 Fallon 61
100 Oak 101
150 Madison 151

200 Jackson 201
250 Alice 251
300 Harrison 801
350 Webster. 351
400 Franklin 401
450 Broadway 451
000 Washington 501
650 Clay 551
600 Jefferson 601
650 Grove 651
700 Castro 701
750 Brush 751
900 Market 901
950 Myrtle 951
1000 Filbert 1001
1050 Linden 1051
1100 Chestnut 1101
1150 Adeline 1151
1200 Magnolia. 1201
1250 Union 1251
1300 Poplar 1301
1350 Kirkham 1351
1400 Cypress 1401
1450 Center...... 1451
1500 Chester 1501
1550 Henry. 1551
1576 Lewis 1576
1600 Peralta 1601
Filbert, bet Myrtle and Lin-
den fm First N to San Pablo
av and Thirty-second.

East. Street. West.
600 FUn 601
700 Third 701
800 Filth. 801
850 Seventh 851
900 Eighth 901
1000 Tenth 1001
1100 Twelfth .1101
1200 Fourteenth. 1201
1300 Sixteenth 1801
1400 Eighteenth 1401
1500 Twentieth 1501
1600 Twenty-second 1601
1700 Twenty-fourth . . . 1701
1800 Twenty-sixth 1801
1900 Twenty-eighth 1901
2100 Thirty-second 2101
First Av, E of Lake Merritt
fm East Eleventh N to East
Sixteenth.

East. Street. West.
1050 East Eleventh 1051
1100 East Twelfth 1101
1200 East Fourteenth 1201
1250 East Fifteenth . ... 1251
First, Temescal, E of Clare-
mont running NE.

Not Numbered.
Summer.
Clifton.

Hudson.
Forrest.
College av.

First, S of Second fm Lake
Merritt W to Peralta,

North. Street. South

.

50 Fallon 51
100 Oak 101
150 Madison m 15 L

200 Jackson 201
260 Alice 251

6(

300 Harrison 80]

850 Webster 86
400 Franklin 40
450 Broadway 45

500 Washington 50
550 Cfcy 65
600 Jefferson 60:

650 Grove 65
700 Castro 70
750 Brush 75

900 Market. 90
950 Mvrtle
1000 Filbert 100
1050 Linden 106
1100 Chestnut 110
1150 Adeline 115
1200 Magnolia 120
1250 Union 125
1300 Poplar 130
1350 Kirkham 135
1400 Cypress .....140
1450 Center 145
1500 Chester 150
1550 Henry 155
1576 Lewis 1575
1600 Peralta 1601

C. P. R R. Yards.

Florio, E s of College av N
of First.

Forrest, E s Claremont av
N of Hudson E to College av.

Not Numbered.
Claremont av.
First.

Second.
College av.

Fortieth or Evoy Av,
fm Telegraph av W to Ade-
line.

Not Numbered.
Telegraph av.
Grove.
West.
Market.

Forty-fifth, fm Telegraph
av W to Adeline.

Not Numbered.
Telegraph av.
Grove.
West.
Market.
Linden.

Forty-first, fm Telegraph
av W to San Pablo av.

Not Numbered.
Telegraph av.
Grove.
West.
Market.
Linden.
Adeline.

Forty-fourth, fm Tele-
graph av W to Adeline,

Not Numbered.
Telegraph av.
Grove.
West.
Market.
Linden.

Forty-second, fm Tele-
graph av W to Adeline,

Not Numbered.
Telegraph av.
Grove.
West.
Market.
Linden.

Forty-seventh, fm Tele-
graph av W to Temeeoal
Creek. Not Numbered.

Telegraph av.

Grove.
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obert J. Beeby
Carriages, Surreys, Phaetons, Baggies and

Carts. 1064-1066 BROADWAY, OAKLAND.


